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SML Piirinkilpailu Mantsala, MKMS

Tove Holmstrom
Leena Peltonen

Asta Jaakkola

Urpo Rautasuo
Torolf Stjernberg
Taisto Eloranta
Kaj Ahlers

Boris Stjernberg
Martti Nystrom
Risto Laine
llkka Hemmila
Raine Niemi

Bertel Holmstrém
Hannu Valkila
Risto Aaltonen
Keijo Peltola
Erkki Makiniemi
Eero Pietila
Juha Knuuttila
Heikki Ruohonen
Veijo Karvonen
L-E Backman
Seppo Viljanen
Bror Skogster
Mauno Mynttinen

Osmo Tiilila
Tapani Koskela
Tom Sved
Tarmo Rasanen
Reijo Salomaa
Jukka Nironen
Asko Tiainen
Matti Kainulainen
Jarmo Poéndelin
Peter Stjernberg
Kristian Torsell

Roni Tenhunen
Juha Sallinen
Henry Paivarinne

20.07.2014
Hirvi
N Henk,j
N SSG
N50 MKMS
M70  Ohk.MS
M70 SSG
M70 MKMS
M70 MKMS
M70 BSPA
M70 JEK
M70 MKMS
M70 SMY
M70  Turh.toiv.
M60 Breds
M60 E-H
M60 MKMS
M60 KarkkA
M60 BSPA
M60 MKMS
M60 BSPA
M60 MKMS
M60 MKMS
M60 SSG
M60 Haut.my
M60 SSG
M60 MKMS
M50 MKMS
M50 BSPA
M50 SSG
M50 MKMS
M50 SSG
M50 SSG
M50 MKMS
M50 MKMS
M50 SMY
M50 SSG
M50 SSG
M BSPA
M MKMS
M MKMS

85
61

88

75
77
76
70
62
68
73
72
69

86
82
85
83
83
73
82
80
81
73
72
70
54

94
92
87
92
83
80
77
87
82
77
75

94
98
77

85
61

90

93
88
67

170 0
122 0

178 0

149 35
149 28
140
130
121

111

98
69

0
0
0
112 0
0
0
0

172 0
170 0
168 19
168 18

164
161
161
158
152

73
72
70
54

190
186
179
169
165
164
163
161
160
155

75

187
186
144
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SML Piirinkilpailu Mantsala MKMS

20.07.2014
Luodikko
Sija Nro Nimi Sarja  Seura Alkukilp. Loppukilp. Tulos Ratko
1 Asta Jaakkola N 50 MKMS 75 68 143 0
1 Kaj Ahlers M70 MKMS 94 60 154 0
2 Urpo Rautasuo M70 OhkMS 76 68 144 0
3 Ilkka Hemmila M70 SMY 74 59 133 0
4 Boris Stjernberg M70 BSPA 69 57 126 0
5 Taisto Eloranta M70 MKMS 69 55 124 0
1 Heikki Ruohonen M60 MKMS 95 87 182 0
2 Veijo Karvonen M60 MKMS 83 82 165 16
3 Eero Pietila M60 MKMS 88 77 165 14
4 Pentti Blom M60 SMY 78 75 153 0
5 Hannu Valkila M60 P-H 75 74 149 0
6 Bertel Holmstrém M60  Breds 75 74 149 0
7 Juha Knuuttila M60 BSPA 75 48 123 0
8 Mauno Mynttinen M60 MKMS 69 11 80 0
9 L-E Backman M60 SSG 59 0 59 0
1 Osmo Tiilila M50 MKMS 94 93 187 0
2 Matti Kainulainen M50 MKMS 77 86 163 0
3 Asko Tiainen M50 MKMS 83 77 160 0
4 Tarmo Raséanen M50 MKMS 86 68 154 0
5 Tom Sved M50 SSG 83 68 151 0
6 Jukka Nironen M50 SSG 80 70 150 0
7 Tapani Koskela M50 BSPA 70 72 142 0
8 Reijo Salomaa M50 SSG 69 65 134 0
9 Jarmo Pondelin M50 SMY 63 67 130 0
10 Peter Stjernberg M50 SSG 64 51 115 0
1 Roni Tenhunen M BSPA 94 88 182 0
2 Juha Sallinen M MKMS 86 90 176 0
3 Henry Paivarinne M MKMS 52 59 111 0
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Hirvi joukkue

Juha Sallinen
Osmo Tiilila
Tarmo Rasanen
Asta Jaakkola
Matti Kainulainen

Roni Tenhunen
Tapani Koskela
Erkki Makiniemi
Juha Knuuttila

Boris Stjernberg

Tom Sved

Reijo Salomaa
Jukka Nironen
Torolf Stjernberg
Peter Stjernberg

M50
M50
N50
M50

M50
M60
M60
M70

M50
M50
M50
M70
M50

MKMS
MKMS
MKMS
MKMS
MKMS

BSPA
BSPA
BSPA
BSPA
BSPA

SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG

98
94
91
88
87
458

94
92
83
82
62

413

87
83
80
77
77
404
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Luodikko joukkue

Heikki Ruohonen
Osmo Tiilila

Kaj Ahlers

Eero Pietila
Tarmo Rasanen

Tom Sved
Jukka Nironen
Reijo Salomaa
Peter Stjernberg
L-E Backman

M60
M50
M70
M60
M50

M50
M50
M50
M50
M60

MKMS
MKMS
MKMS
MKMS
MKMS

SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG

95
94
94
88
86

457

83
80
69
64
59
355
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